Schiitzenkreis Libbecke

Luftgewehr Auflage - 3.

Platz Verein

RWK Winter 2023/2024

Kreisklasse - Mannschaftswertung

1. SSK Blasheim-Obermehnen I

2. SG Espelkamp V

w

SV Haldem II
5. SV Oppendorf II
6. SV Kleinendorf I
7 SV Hollwede III
8. SV Varlheide 1II
9. SV Reiningen I

10. SV Fabbenstedt II
11. SV Kleinendorf II

12. SV Sielhorst

Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren I - 3.

Platz Schitze
Lehde, Jorg
Dinn, Andreas

Wilke, Ralf
Felber, Carsten

SN

6. Klingsieck, Dorle

7. Bilges, Guido
Domke, Ulf
9. Martens, Frank
10. Schneider, Petra

SV Espelkamp-Alt I

Hartmeier, Anette

Verein

SV Sielhorst
SV Varlheide
SV Haldem

SV Hollwede

SV Oppendorf
SV Oppendorf
SV Oppendorf
SV Reiningen
SV Haldem

SV Kleinendorf

Oehlschlager, Carsten SV Reiningen

12. Uetrecht, Rainer
Kroger, Elke

14. Mahler, Matthias

15. Hilker, Uwe

Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren II - 3.

Platz Schiitze

SV Hollwede
SV Kleinendorf
SV Hollwede
SV Sielhorst

Verein

1.

866
863
862
862
859
852
851
843
839
838
822
818

Kreisklasse - Einzelwertung

1.

296
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292
290
290
288
283
283
280
275
275
273
273
265
264

Kreisklasse - Einzelwertung

1.
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Stand:

Runden Schnitt

866.00
863.00
862.00
862.00
859.00
852.00
851.00
843.00
839.00
838.00
822.00
818.00
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Runden Schnitt

296.00
294.00
292.00
290.00
290.00
288.00
283.00
283.00
280.00
275.00
275.00
273.00
273.00
265.00
264.00
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Runden Schnitt

21.11.2023

Gesamt

866
863
862
862
859
852
851
843
839
838
822
818

Gesamt

296
294
292
290
290
288
283
283
280
275
275
273
273
265
264

Gesamt



Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren III - 3.

~J oy U

Telgheder, Bernd
Eggstein, Anette
Behnke, Dorte

Buck, Eckhard

Meier, Liesel
Lindemann, Friedrich
Meyer, Jirgen

Platz Schiitze

Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren IV+V - 3.

1.
2.
3.
5.
6

8.

Rosengarten, Wolfgang
Bremermann, Andreas
Richter, Horst
Kather, Leni

Kuhn, Ursula

Meier, Werner
Wellpott, Wilfried
Schwettmann, Conny

Platz Schiitze
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Eichel-Streib.v., U.
Tempelmeier, Katharina
Sander, Friedrich
Hintersdorf, Katharina
Thielemann, Ewald
Ramsberg, Karin
Tysper, Jurgen

Jakob, Hans

Zeller, Annemarie
Wischmann, Erich

SSK Blasheim-Obermehnen

SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV

Kleinendorf
Fabbenstedt
Oppendorf
Varlheide
Reiningen
Sielhorst

Verein

SV
SV
SV
SG
SG
SV

SSK Blasheim-Obermehnen

SV

Haldem
Espelkamp-Alt
Hollwede
Espelkamp
Espelkamp
Espelkamp-Alt

Varlheide

Verein

SSK Blasheim-Obermehnen

SV
SV
SG
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV

Kleinendorf
Espelkamp-Alt
Espelkamp
Kleinendorf
Fabbenstedt
Kleinendorf
Kleinendorf
Fabbenstedt
Kleinendorf

291
288
288
288
282
281
258

Kreisklasse - Einzelwertung

1.

290
289
288
288
287
283
283
267

1.

292
291
290
288
286
282
278
269
268
258
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Kreisklasse - Einzelwertung

2.
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6.
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291.
288.
288.
288.
282.
281.
258.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Runden Schnitt
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290.
289.
288.
288.
287.
283.
283.
267.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Runden Schnitt
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292.
291.
290.
288.
286.
282.
278.
269.
268.
258.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

291
288
288
288
282
281
258

Gesamt

290
289
288
288
287
283
283
267

Gesamt

292
291
290
288
286
282
278
269
268
258



